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Comfort Handle
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TS 8611.020 - Comfort Handle for TS, TS IT, VX SE, PC, IW

To fit out alternate lock systems such as semi-cylinders, lock inserts, padlocks, etc.

Features

Model No.
Version

Product description

Material
Surface finish
Color

Mounting tip

Lock

Suitable for enclosure type

Packaging unit

Weight/packaging unit

Copper weight (kg per piece)

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM7.0
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TS 8611.020
For lock inserts

As the handle does not take up any of the swivel range due to the
folding technology, the door surface can be used for equipment in
the optimal manner.

Die-cast zinc
Powder-coated
RAL 7035

The handle adapter is required when fitting to TS, VX SE glazed door,
PC lower door, IW designer door

Lock version: null

TS

TSIT

VX SE

PC enclosure door
IW

TS 8 stainless steel
SE stainless steel
EL 3-part 18-21U

1 pc(s).

0.74 kg
1.6 Ib.

0
83024110
4028177211872

EC000327



Features

ECLASS 8.0 27409217

Approvals

Approvals GOST
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