Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





TS 8611.020 Comfort Handle

State: 9/24/2022 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



POWER DISTRIBUTION CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

TS 8611.020 - Comfort Handle for TS, TS IT, VX SE, PC, IW

To fit out alternate lock systems such as semi-cylinders, lock inserts, padlocks, etc.

Features

Model No.	TS 8611.020
Version	For lock inserts
Product description	As the handle does not take up any of the swivel range due to the folding technology, the door surface can be used for equipment in the optimal manner.
Material	Die-cast zinc
Surface finish	Powder-coated
Color	RAL 7035
Mounting tip	The handle adapter is required when fitting to TS, VX SE glazed door PC lower door, IW designer door
Lock	Lock version: null
Suitable for enclosure type	TS TS IT VX SE PC enclosure door IW TS 8 stainless steel SE stainless steel EL 3-part 18 - 21 U
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Weight/packaging unit	0.74 kg 1.6 lb.
Copper weight (kg per piece)	0
Customs tariff number	83024110
EAN	4028177211872
ETIM 7.0	EC000327

Features

ECLASS 8.0

27409217

Approvals

Approvals

GOST